New Business List: AUG 2016

_No._ Business Name Address Contact Name Contact # Email
(1) State Farm Agent Patrick Laney 2701 Mall Road, Suite 2 Patrick Laney 256-595-7033 patrick.laney. TPBC@statefarm.com
(2) Debonair UAS Technologies 409 N. Court Street Katherine Little 256-856-0336 littlekat224@gmail.com
(3) Skyzone Florence 250 Mangum Street Kim Moore 256-980-1700 kim.moore@skyzone.com
(4) Interlinc Mortgage Services 205 S. Seminary St., Ste. 103  Nancy Segroves 770-654-9115 nesgroves@lincloan.com
(6) Florence Management Solutions 205 S. Seminary St., Ste. 217 Barbara Davis 810-449-4555
(6) Movement Mortgage 4050 Helton Drive, Ste. 105 Jennifer Knapp 757-694-4593 jennifer.knapp@movement.com
(7) Pathgroups Labs 1941 Florence Boulevard Melissa Montgomery 615-895-8095 montgomery@pathgroup.com
(8) Smitty's Restaurant 1227 N. Wood Avenue Betty Smith 256-275-7611 |
(9) Custom Cuts 2305 Huntsville Road Jeff Richardson 256-349-3077 barber1261@aol.com
(10) Sugar and Spice Adult Novelties 889 Florence Boulevard Christy Boyd 256-335-6928
(11) Midgard Self-Storage 2708 W. Mall Drive Paul Ragaini 770-609-8276 pragaini@reliant-mgmt.com
(12) XMC Sales 500 E. Tennessee Street Glenn Elton 256-248-1107 gelton@xmcinc.com
(13) Bob Wallace Appliance Sales 906 Florence Boulevard Dennis Haygood 256-881-4410 clong@bobwallaceappliance.com
(14) Compliance Management 711 Thompson Street Colton McKinney 256-248-0020 cmckinney@compliancemanagement.com

(15) Golden Corral 362 Cox Creek Parkway Sandy McClafferty = 919-881-4598 sandy.mcclafferty@goldencorral.net




